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CC-ESATA-DATA

ESATA to eSATA II data cable, 50cm, bulk
package

Features

External SATA data cable-
SATA II up to 300 Mbps-

Specifications

Interface cable for eSATA controllers and storage devices
Fastest access limited only by your HDD or another eSATA device

0.5m length

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

400
0.032
15
70x85x20 mm
400x305x260 mm
CN
8716309049832
8544429090


